
YOUR EXECUTIVE TEAM

Cardiff Office
Pendragon House
Crescent Road 
Caerphilly  CF83 1XX

Swansea Office
Elm House
Tawe Business Village
Swansea  SA7 9LA

Haverfordwest Office
17 Victoria Place
Haverfordwest
Pembrokeshire  SA61 2JX

Hereford Office
Broadway House
32 – 35 Broad Street
Hereford  HR4 9AR

London Office
Thomas Carroll Group plc
Green Park House, 15 Stratton 
Street, London W1J 8LQ

MEET THE TEAM t
w

029 20 88 77 33
thomascarroll.co.uk    Thomas Carroll Brokers 

t     029 2085 8616
e    jessica.walsh@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Claims Executive

Jessica Walsh Cert CII

t     029 2085 3743	 m     077 9001 1151
e    helen.love@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Head of Claims

Helen Love Cert CII, Cert CILA, BDMA Ins.Tech

t     029 2085 3770	 m     077 7589 6963
e    kevin.phillips@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Claims Executive

Kevin Phillips Cert CII

t     029 2085 8630	 m     078 9124 1555
e    chris.hackett@thomas-carroll.co.uk 

Senior Claims Executive

Chris Hackett TD MCIOB FCILA FUEDI-ELAE DipCII (Claims)

t     029 2085 8639
e    jo.williams@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Claims Executive

Jo Williams Dip CII

t     029 2085 3769	
e    roxanne.jones@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Claims Executive

Roxanne Jones LLB (Hons), Dip CII

t     029 2086 9531	
e    lorraine.davies@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Claims Executive

Lorraine Davies Dip CII (Claims)

t    029 2085 8619	
e   glynne.leach@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Claims Executive

Glynne Leach Cert CII

t     029 2085 3786	
e    brian.davies@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Claims Executive

Brian Davies BA (Hons), Cert CII

t     029 2085 3783
e    jonathan.davies@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Claims Executive

Jonathan Davies BDMA Ins.Tech

t    029 2085 3789	
e   claire.richards@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Claims Executive

Claire Richards Cert CII


